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M. P. MOLLER Organ Factory

8619 Date_ September 11, 1953

- FIRST METHODIST CHURCH, ORANGE, TEXAS
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ORGAN NO, 8619

25,

26,
27

28,
29,
30.

Great to Pedal
Great to Pedal

Swell to Pedal
Swell to Padal

Swell to Great
Swell to Great
Swell to Great

Pistons No, l=2-3
Pistons No, 1=2-3
Pistons No, l=2=3

4.

YA
16t
A

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH, ORANGE, TEXAS PAGE NO,
COUPLERS
310 Great 16'
32, Great A
33 Swell 16'
34, Swell 4
35. Swell Unison Separation

ADJUSTABLE COMBINATIONS

Affecting Great and Pedal Stops
Affecting Swell and Pedel Stops
Affecting Full Organ

PEDAL MOVEMENTS
Great to Pedal Reversidle (duplicated by manual piston)

Balanced Expression Pedal - Great Organ
Balanced Expression Pedal - Swell Organ

Balsnced Creseendo Pedal

Sforgando Pedal

Crescendo Indicator light
Sforsando Indicator light
Radiating, Concave Pedal Clavier
Organ bench with music shelf

Electric motor, blower and action current generator or rectifier
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